
Weichert Workforce Mobility Inc.
Annual Tax Reporting Summary
Year Ending October 31, 2021

Name: Pattipati, Jaswanth Client: Vitesco Technologies USA, LLC
File #: 502078-000018

Summary Gross up Totals Total Amount

Total Taxable Expense
Total Gross Up
Total:

$7,176.00
$1,538.03

$8,714.03

Taxable Expense Grossed Up Expense Amount

Allowance - Lump Sum $7,176.00
$7,176.00

Tax Gross Up Tax Amount

Federal
Medicare
Social Security

$871.41
$126.35
$540.27

$1,538.03


