

## Weichert Workforce Mobility Inc. Annual Tax Reporting Summary Year Ending October 31, 2021

Name: Pattipati, Jaswanth Client: Vitesco Technologies USA, LLC

File #: 502078-000018

\$7,176.00
\$1,538.03
\$8,714.03

Taxable Expense Grossed Up	Expense Amount
Allowance - Lump Sum	\$7,176.00 \$7,176.00
Tax Gross Up	Tax Amount
Federal Medicare Social Security	\$871.41 \$126.35 \$540.27 <b>\$1,538.03</b>